Beer & Beer
P Menu

STARTERS  “
Stuffed Mushrooms €4.50
Cooked in the oven with a combination of Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella cheeses
Beer & Beer Meze €4.90
Spicy relish in the oven with sausages, peppers and cheeses (Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella)
Potatoes with Bacon and Cheese €4.10
Potatoes and Bacon cooked in the oven with Cheeses (Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella)
Potatoes €2.80
Ours with not peeled ... make the difference!!!!!
Sauerkraut €2.90
Potato Salad €4.80
The authentic German recipe that drinks beer
Honeyed Feta Cheese €5.00
With souse of Honey and Sesame
Bavarian Leberkase €8.50

SALADS

Cabbage Vinaigrette €4.80
Rocket Parmesan €5.20
Village €5.00
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Beer & Beer
Menu

MAIN MENU
Platter Cold Cuts and Cheeses

The magic of our selection of Cold Cuts and Cheeses will seduce you

German Knuckle

Our secret authentic recipe in your plate!!!!

Octoberfest Sausages’ Platter
We have chosen unique German sausages and prepared a perfect combination to
accompany your beer

Bavarian Sausages’ Platter
A variety of special Bavarian sausages cooked to perfection

Giant Pork Chops

Pork chop with potatoes

Chicken Fillet

Chicken breast fillets with potatoes

Beef Burger

Beef Burger with or without cheese and potatoes

Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger with or without cheese and potatoes

Pork Kebab

Pork kebab cooked in the grill

Hot Wings (8 items)

Chicken Burger with or without cheese and potatoes

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€8.50

€10.00

€8.70

€7.00

€7.00

€8.70

€7.90



