



Rocket Parmesan

Village

Beer & Beer

Menu









€5.20

€5.00

Bretsel		€1.00
Stuffed Mushrooms Cooked in the oven with a combination of	f Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella cheeses	€4.50
Beer & Beer Meze Spicy relish in the oven with sausages, pe	ppers and cheeses (Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella)	€4.90
Potatoes with Bacon and Cl Potatoes and Bacon cooked in the oven w	heese vith Cheeses (Edam, Gouda and Mozzarella)	€4.10
Potatoes Ours with not peeled make the different	ence!!!!!	€2.80
Sauerkraut		€2.90
Potato Salad The authentic German recipe that drinks	beer	€4.80
Honeyed Feta Cheese With souse of Honey and Sesame		€5.00
Bavarian Leberkase		€8.50
SA	LADS	
Cabbage Vinaigrette		€4.80



Beer & Beer Menu

MAIN MENU

Chicken Burger with or without cheese and potatoes

Platter Cold Cuts and Cheeses	€12.00
The magic of our selection of Cold Cuts and Cheeses will seduce you	
German Knuckle	€12.00
Our secret authentic recipe in your plate!!!!	
Octoberfest Sausages' Platter	€12.00
We have chosen unique German sausages and prepared a perfect combination to accompany your beer	
Bavarian Sausages' Platter	€8.50
A variety of special Bavarian sausages cooked to perfection	
Giant Pork Chops	€10.00
Pork chop with potatoes	
Chicken Fillet	€8.70
Chicken breast fillets with potatoes	
Beef Burger	€7.00
Beef Burger with or without cheese and potatoes	
Chicken Burger	€7.00
Chicken Burger with or without cheese and potatoes	
Pork Kebab	€8.70
Pork kebab cooked in the grill	
Hot Wings (8 items)	€7.90

